We have selected some great area restaurants for this
year's lunch bunch. Watch our monthly newsletter for the
current information. You can sign up 2 months ahead of the
lunch bunch date listed below. You can register for one
other person only. Departure time varies from 11:00 a.m. to
11:30 a.m. Cost $35.

Come and enjoy some great food and the
camaraderie of your Senior Center friends.

JANUARY ~ Lago, Cleveland/Flats - Tuesday, January 28

Registration date: November 19 Refund date: January 23
FEBRUARY ~ Latitude 41n, Gordon Square/Cleveland - Tuesday, February 25
Registration date: December 10 Refund date: February 20
MARCcH ~ Stone Mad Pub, Gordon Square/Cleveland - Tuesday, March 25
Registration date: January 28 Refund date: March 20
APRIL~ Chinato, Cleveland - Tuesday, April 29
Registration date: February 25 Refund date: April 24
MAYy ~ Granite City Food and Brewery, Legacy Village - Tuesday, May 27
Registration date: March 25 Refund date: May 22
JUNE - Raintree, Chagrin Falls - Tuesday, June 24
Registration date: April 29 Refund date: June 19
JuLry - Vault Steakhouse, Madison - Tuesday, July 29
Registration date: May 27 Refund date: July 24
AucusT~ Vieng Asian Bistro, Crocker Park - Tuesday, August 26
Registration date: June 24 Refund date: August 21
SEPTEMBER ~ Beach Club Bistro, Euclid - Tuesday, September 30
Registration date: July 29 Refund date: September 25
OcToBER ~ Michaelangelo’s, Little Italy - Tuesday, October, 28
Registration date: August 26 Refund date: October 23
NovEMBER - Zocalo, Cleveland - Tuesday, November 18
Registration date: September 30 Refund date: November 13

DECEMBER ~ Clementine’s, Olmsted Falls - Tuesday, December 16

Registration date: October 28 Refund date: December 11




